No.30-2/2013-Admn.I
Government of India
Ministry of Communications & Information Technology
Department of Telecommunications
415-Sanchar Bhawan, 20-Ashoka Road, New Delhi-110 001

Dated the 11 Cotober, 2013

OFFICE MEMORANDUM

Subject:

Uploading of Immovable Property Return, as on 01.01.2013, in respect of Member(T) and Member(S) of DoT, on Website of Department of

Telecommunications-reg.

Please find enclosed herewith IPRs as on 01.01.2013, in respect of Member(S) and Member(T). It is requested to upload same on relevant website of DoT, at the earliest.

Encl: as above

(Nirmala Dev)

Under Secretary to the Government of India

T. No.23036884

Τo,

Director(IT)
Department of Telecommunications
Sanchar Bhavan, New Delhi.

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

For the Year ending 31.12.2012: AS ON 1.1.2013.

Name of office (in full) and service to which the officer belongs: JAYANTA KUMAR ROY, ITES STAFF No. 0476 Present Pay: Rs.80000/- fixed Present Post: MEMBER How acquired whether Remarks Name of district Present Value If not in own name. Annual Name and details of Sub-Division, Taluk by purchase, lease income from state in whose name property Housing /Land & mortgage gift or otherwise held and his/her relationthe property and village in which Property is situated Ship to the Govt.servant with date of acquisition other building and name with details of Persons from which acquired. 7. 2. 1 3. 5. 6. 8 4. i.Flat No.2/II Chatushkon Flat purchased from Kolkata Flat of 1000 Sq.ft. Rs.15,65,000/-NIL Own Name Improvement Trust HSG Complex. 17A, Golf Club Road, Kolkata-33. ii.Flat No.301, TULIP Garden Flat of 840 sq.ft. Flat constructed on Co-operative NIL Rs.6,05,000/-Own name

Signature_

basis on plot purchased from KMDA.

Name: JAYANTA KUMAR KÓY

Date: 17.01.2013

Inapplicable clause to be struck out. :

Premises No.204, Ward No.107,

In case where it is not possible to assess the value accurately, the approximately value in relation to present conditions may be indicated

Includes short terms lease also.

Co.Society, Shanty Pally

Kolkata-76

Note: The declaration form is required to be filled in and submitted by every member of Class-I and Class-II services Under Rule 18(1)(ii) of CCS(Conduct) Rules, 1964 in first appointment to the service and thereafter as on 1st January every year giving particulars of all immovable property owned, acquired or inherited by him on Lease or mortgage either in his name or in name of any member or in the name of any other person.

The wording "No change" or no "addition" or "as in the previous year" should be avoided full details provided.

STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY FOR THE YEAR ENDING AS ON 31-12-2012

1. Name of the Officer: S.C. MISRA

2. Service to which belong: ITS Group "A"

Present Pay: Rs. 80,000/-(Apex scale)
Present Post: Member (S), Telecom Commission, DOT

Name of dist. Sub division/ Taluk & Village in which Property is Situated		Name & details Of property/housing Lands/other buildings	Present Value	If not in own name state in whose name held and his relationship to the govt, servant	How acquired? whether Purchase, lease, mortgage Gift or otherwise with date Of acquisition and name With details of person(s) From whom acquired	Annual Income from the property	Remarks
1	Distt: Faizabad (UP)	Two storied house; Ground floor constructed in 1985-86, First floor in 1994	Not known; (Approx. 6 lac in 1994)	Jointly owned by my wife and my brother's wife	Land purchased in 1985. Construction during 1985- 86 & 1994	Nil	Required details furnished during relevant years
2	Distt: Sector 17, Indra Nagar, Lucknow	 Single storey house constructed during 2006-2007; 1st floor consisting of two rooms constructed during 2011 	Not known; (Approx. 24.5 lac in 2007) (Approx. 8.0 lac in 2011)	Own name Own Name	Land purchase and house construction during 2006-2007 First floor construction during 2011	NIL	Required details furnished during relevant years. Rs. 20.15 lakh financed through Bank housing loan. Rest from GPF and Personal savings;

Admn-I